
Cash Flow from Operating Activities : 

Cash Inflows : 

Adjustment of Cash Accounts 

National Electrification Administration 

Statement of Cash Flows 

Period Ended January 01, 2022 To December 31, 2022 

Cancellation of Lost/Stale checks issued in prior years 

Collection from Audit Oisallowances 

Collection of Loan Receivables 

Collection of Other Income 

Collection of Other Receivables 

Collection of Overpayment of Utility Expenses for Prior Years Unbilled 

Collection of Overpayment of Utility Expenses Unbilled 

Collection of prior years' income/overpayment of expenses 

Collection of Receivables 

Collection of Receivables from NGOs/POs 

Receipt of Funds for Implementation of Projects 

Receipt of payment for supplies, training and other expenses incurred by NEA employees and 
other age 

Receipt of trust liabilities 

Refund of excess Cash Advance 

To record Interest Income from Bank Deposits 

Total Cash Inflows: 

Cash Outflows 

Accrual of expenses 

Adjustment of Cash Accounts 

Grant of Cash Advance and Other Advances 

Grant of Subsidies and Donations 

Liquidation of Cash Advances by the Disbursing Officer & Petty Cash Fund Officer 

Payment / Reimbursement for Miscellaneous, Extra-ordinary / Confidential Expenses 

Payment for Accounts Payable 

Payment for Communication Expenses 

Payment for Other Liabilities 

Payment for Prepayments 

Payment for Professional Services 

Date/Time Printed : January 24, 2023 02:49:00 PM 
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119,583,310.83 

86,637.18 

264,000.00 

2,290,278,110.87 

18,325,850.15 

1,030,001.68 

37,254.54 

967,021.22 

419,652.15 

22,292,680.00 

151,718,726.30 

3,641,163,686.15 

869,375.74 

547,070.07 

70,281.30 

5,957,820.53 

(36,780.10) 

(6,274,170.34) 

(4,341,970.25) 

(2,553,822,285.35) 

{2,080,102.75) 

(437,499.10) 

(127,627,405.77) 

(3,854,792.23) 

(1,000.00) 

(2,890,261.47) 

(46,152,290.33) 

Corporate Fund 

6,253,611,478.71 
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